www.kentrox.com ®
The Remote suite of products includes monitoring and control devices
that provide IP management to remote sites and equipment. Remote
provides site alarm monitoring, protocol conversion, and equipment
connectivity and acts as an intelligent extension of your Operations
Support Systems (OSS). It is designed to enhance your network man-
agement strategy, reduce operational costs, and improve operational
efficiency with reduced truck rolls.

Remote RMB-1 Remote RMB-2
Remote Suite of Products
Ordering information
Remote RMM-1400 Remote RMM-1400 system
Remote RMM-1421        RMM-1400 with EVDO wireless
Remote RMM-1431        RMM-1400 with HSPA wireless
Remote RMX-3200 Remote RMX-3200 system
Remote RMX-3210 RMX-3200 with dual T1 module
Remote RMX-3211 RMX-3200 with T1 DAC module
Remote RMX-3212 RMX-3200 with dual E1 module
Remote RMX-3213 RMX-3200 with E1 DAC module
Remote RMX-3221 RMX-3200 with EVDO module
Remote RMX-3231 RMX-3200 with HSPA module
Remote RMX-3240 RMX-3200 with GigE WAN module
Expansion shelves and modules ordering information
Remote RMB-1                RMB-1 alarm collector
Remote RME-1000   3 slot expansion shelf
Remote RME-S8   8 serial async port module
Remote RME-B64   80 I/O port module (see table)
Remote RME-E8  8 Ethernet port module
Remote RMX-WGE-40  GigE WAN module
Remote RMX-WTE-10   Dual T1 module
Remote RMX-WTE-11   T1 DAC module
Remote RMX-WTE-12   Dual E1 module
Remote RMX-WTE-13   E1 DAC module
Remote RMX-WWAN-21  EVDO wireless WAN module
Remote RMX-WWAN-31  HSPA/GPRS wireless WAN module
Remote supported protocols
PPP/BCP bridging (RFC-1638)
PPP/IPCP static routing (RFC-1332)
HDLC static routing
Spanning Tree (IEEE 802.1d)
NTP client (RFC 1305)
TACACS+ AAA
Virtual LAN - IEEE 802.1q (Remote RMX-3200)
Serial protocols: RS232, RS422, RS485 (Remote RMX-3200 and  Remote RMM-1400)
Remote management and management access
Command Line Interface (CLI)
Console port local access on select Remote products